Resultatlista

Ostansjoloppet

25-aug-12

Tavlingsplats: Motorpsskogen
Arrangor: Ostansjo SK
Vader: Sol, Vindstilla

+18 grader

Tavlingsledare: Per BoOrjesson



Resultatlista Ostansjoloppet 2012

klass

F7

P7

Fo

P9

F11

P11

F13

P13

stracka

1,5 km

1,5 km

1,5 km

1,5 km

1,5 km

1,5 km

3 km

3 km

plac férnamn
1 Elsa

1 Robin
Gustav

3  Emanuel
Alvar

Iris

Ellen
Hilda
Amanda
Lisa
Stina
Emilia
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Emil
Emil
Noel
Filip
Hugo

ga b~ W NP

Alva
Hanna
Agnes
Stina
Signe
Paulina

o WN B

Ruben
Valter
Simon
Rasmus
Robin
Filip
Erik
Albert
Liam
Olle
Erik
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1 Esther
Linnea

3 Alice
Amanda

1 Adam
Viktor

efternamn
Gustavsson

Helmersson
Carlsson
Savhammar
Jonsson

Sandén
Landin
Jonsson
Sjodin
Fogel
Eriksson
Nilsson

Larsson
Blomberg
Helmersson
Kindgren
Ohrn

Svensson
Pettersson
Carlsson
Fogel
Bjurstrom
Savhammar

Sandén
Pettersson
Gustafsson
Franzén
Gustafsson
Hultin
Lofstedt
Melander
Rosorn
Pettersson
Berzelius

Sandén
Oskarsson
Kungsberger
Magnusson

Bergvall
Carlsson

ar

.06
.06
.06
.06

.04

.03
.04
.03
.03
.04

.04

.04
.03
.04

.01
.01
.02
.01
.02
.02

.01
.02
.01
.02

.02
.01

.02

.00
.00
.00

99

klubb
Svennevads IF

OK Tisaren

Ostansjo SK
Ostansjo SK
Ostansjo SK

Stocksaters IF

Ostansjo SK

OK Tisaren
Ostansjo SK
Glanshammars IF
Ostansjo SK

Stocksaters IF
Glanshammars IF
OK Tisaren

IF Start

Ostansjo SK
Ostansjo SK
Ostansjo SK
Ostansjd SK
Ostansjo SK
Ostansjé SK

Stocksaters IF
OK Tisaren
Ostansjd SK
Fellingsbro AIK
Ostansjo IF
Ostansjo IF
KFUM Orebro
Ostansjo IF
Ostansjo IF
Ostansjo IF

IF Spartacus

Stocksaters IF
Ostansjo SK
Ostansjd SK
Ostansjo SK

Ostansjo SK
Ostansjo IF

tid
10.54,5

7.36,4
10.03,7
10.14,0

DNS

7.10,8
7.21,9
8.09,5
8.19,3
8.20,6
8.47,0
10.36,9

7.05.0
7.39,5
7.48,9
8.04,9
8.08,9

7.24,7
8.15,7
8.34,9
8.41,3
9.11,3
9.37,7

6.22,4
6.41,6
6.42,1
7.04,5
7.15,4
7.26,9
7.27,3
7.35,1
8.04,7
8.51,8

DNS

13.07,3
21.14,4
24.02,3

DNS

15.56,2
16.18,7



P15

F17

P17

Motion
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K 40

3 km

5 km

5 km

5 km
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10 km

10 km
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David
Mans

Simon
David

Evelin

Emil

Hakan
Jan Ove
Erica
Daniela
Sara
Anna-Birgitta
Matti
Jenny
Dan
Eva
Bosse
Johanna
Fredrik
Gote

Mikaela
Josefin
Antje
Annika

Jakob
Per
Henrik
Johan
Andres
Mengis
Per
Emil
Anton
Adam
Oriku
Andreas
Petter
Anders
Gabriel

Lotta
Tina
Karin
Birgitta

Berzelius
Bergvall

Lundgqvist
Andersson

Bergvall

Lennartsson

Andersson
Lamgren
Bjarmark
Bjarmark
Bjurstrom
Gustavsson
Jokikokko

Bergvall-Malmcrona

Pettersson
Edstrom
Engborg
Kaikkonen
Savhammar
Andersson

Kemppi
Gerdevag
Torstensson
Larsson

Nilsson
Karlsson
Eknor
Ingjald
Treilman
Habte
Malmcrona
Franzén
Lundgqvist
Gillman
Randonkir
Jonsson
Boman
Lindin
Andersson

Lennartsson
Forsberg
Fogelqvist
Jansson

99

.00

97

96

96

82
56
70
97
71
64
53
74
70
59
55
86
75
42

73
81
75
84

84
98
83
87
78
77
75
95
97
97
98
90
83
83
75

69
66
60
42

IF Spartacus
Ostansjo IF

Garphyttans IF
Ostansjo SK

Ostansjo SK

Ostansjo SK

Lesjofors jogging

SK Ornen
Asbro GolF
Asbro GolF
Ostansjo SK
Svennevads IF
Motala AlF
Ostansjo SK

Fellingsbro
Helleforsdata
IF Gota
Ostansjo SK

Lesjofors jogging

Orebro AIK
KFUM Orebro
KFUM Orebro
Orebro AIK

Orebro AIK
Svennevads IF
Orebro AIK

IF Start
Ostansjo SK
Ostansjd SK
Ostansjo SK
Fellingsbro AIK
Garphyttans IF
Garphyttans IF
Hallefors LK
Laxa OK
Orebro AIK
Orebro AIK
Ostansjo SK

KFUM Orebro
Storadalens SK
Asbro GolF
Storadalens SK

DNS
DNS

13.394
13.50,2

41.24,4

32.51,1

21.08,5
23.33,1
24.05,2
24.36,3
25.14,1
26.22,0
26.45,1
27.58,8
28.03,1
29.09,6
30.13,0
30.19,4
32.30,2

DNS

43.06,9
43.12,2
44.44,3
45.56,6

37.17,0
38.48,3
38.50,0
40.29,3
40.39,3
41.07,4
41.25,9
44.53,5
44.58,1
44.58,1
45.05,5
47.56,9
48.28,1
50.33,5

DNS

40.24,9
51.47,0
53.13.0
54.51,9



M 40

Motion

10 km

10 km
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Susanne
Therese
Carina
Petra
Ingegerd
Anna-Lena
Gun

Jonas
Hans
Jonas
Tauno
Kenneth
Mikael
Jonas
Benny
Anders
Joakim
Peter
Terje
Ove
Stefan
Stig
Lars
Ove
Per

K G
Jimmy
Hakan
Kent
Anders
Séren
Bengt
Dag
Jan
Nicklas
Gert
Bo
Torbjorn
Arne
Jan

Niklas
Goran
Robert
Mats
Gunnar
Linda
Niklas
Markus

Nyman
Altskog
Wahlstrom
Eckel
Eklund
Bergstrom
Karlsson

Rosengren
Persson
Johansson
Mertala
Karlsson
Nornvik
Ohrn

Frost
Malmskar
Oskarsson
Comét
Kristiansen
Karasiak
Skytt
Jonsson
Karlsson
Blomberg
Kungsberger
Agartsson
Holm
Broman
Johansson
Edlund
Spjuth
Nilsson
Rydén
Myrtorp
Oskarsson
Altskog
Wilhelmsson
Kjellén
Evertsson
Norén

Hasselwander
Ragnarsson
Landin
Franzén
Edstrom
Westling
Eriksson
Edholm

64
64
61
57
41
57
42

72
66
64
53
66
69
69
65
67
61
56
68
53
63
62
64
58
65
47
68
62
68
64
61
49
53
41
68
63
60
56
41
47

79
60

65
54
82
79
74

Ostansjo SK
Asbro GolF

Aspa IK

Aspa IK
Brohyttans IF
Natures Running
Aspa IK

KFUM Orebro
Glanshammars IF
Karlskoga LCK

IF Start

Asbro GolF
Glanshammars IF
IF Start

Ostansjo SK

Aspa IK

IFK Nora

IFK Nora
Ostansjo SK
Asbro GolF
Ostansjo SK

Laxa OK
Ostansjo SK
Glanshammars IF
Ostansjo SK
Ostansjo SK

Laxa OK
Ostansjo SK
Ostansjd SK
Ostansjo SK
Aspa IK
Skollersta IF
Ostansjd SK
Brohyttans IF
Ostansjd SK
Asbro GolF
Asbro GolF
Ostansjo SK
Storadalens SK
Kvismaredalens IF

Narkes Kil
Lindesberg

Fellingsbro AIK
Fellingsbro
Orebro
Ammeberg

OK Tisaren

57.20,7
64.22,4
65.58,0
70.34,7
88.35,0
96.33,0

DNS

37.32,7
39.24,9
39.28,9
41.54,1
42.17,3
43.04,9
43.33,8
43.42,7
43.56,8
44.11,8
45.35,4
45.52,6
46.33,8
47.19,3
47.19,4
47.24,7
47.33,5
47.49,1
48.11,4
48.46,1
49.12,0
50.00,5
50.10,0
50.36,9
50.52,3
51.03,3
53.44,9
55.43,5
55.49,6
58.10,8
61.53,0
65.47,6

DNS

43.14,2
51.21,2
51.47,4
53.13,1
53.55,2
54.42,0
59.14,4
60.17,3



Miniknat

9 Helena
10 Carolina
11 Jonas

Angelica

Axel
Anton
Arvid
Evelina
Karin
Beatrice
Isak
Thea
Hampus
Hanna
Alice

Resultat Langloppscupen

K

K35

K 40

K 45

K50

K55

70

10 km

10 km

10 km

10 km

10 km

10 km

10 km

10 km

1 Josefin
2 Annika

1 Mikaela
2 Antje

1 Lotta

1 Tina
2 Susanne
3 Therese

1 Karin
2 Carina

1 Petra
2 Anna-Lena

1 Birgitta
2 Ingegerd
Gun

1 Per

2 Emil

3 Anton
4 Adam

5 Oriku

6 Andreas

Pettersson
Kindgren
Karlsson
Bister

Gustavsson

Malmcrona-Bergvall
Malmcrona-Bergvall

Borjesson
Fogel
Savhammar
Larsson
Frost
Nilsson
Nilsson
Bjurstrom

Gerdevag
Larsson

Kemppi
Torstensson

Lennartsson

Forsberg
Nyman
Altskog

Fogelqvist
Wahlstrom

Eckel
Bergstrom

Jansson
Eklund
Karlsson

Karlsson
Franzén
Lundqvist
Gillman
Randonkir
Jonsson

76
77
74
81

.06
.08
.08
.08
.07

81
84

73
75

69

66
64
64

60
61

57
57

42
41
42

98
95
97
97
98
90

Svennevads IF
Ostansjo SK
Ostansjo SK
Ostansjo SK
Ostansjo SK
Ostansjo SK

Ostansjo SK
Ostansjo SK
Ostansjo SK
Ostansjo SK

KFUM Orebro
Orebro AIK

Orebro AIK
KFUM Orebro

KFUM Orebro

Storadalens SK
Ostansjo SK
Asbro GolF

Asbro GolF
Aspa IK

Aspa IK
Natures Running

Storadalens SK
Brohyttans IF
Aspa IK

Svennevads IF
Fellingsbro AIK
Garphyttans IF
Garphyttans IF
Hallefors LK
Laxa OK

63.47,6
65.20,4
70.53,9

DNS

43.12,2
45.56,6

43.06,9
44.44,3

40.24,9

51.47,0
57.20,7
64.22,4

53.13.0
65.58,0

70.34,7
96.33,0

54.51,9
88.35,0
DNS

38.48,3
44.53,5
44.58,1
44.58,1
45.05,5
47.56,9



M

M 35

M 40

M 45

M 50

M 55

M 60

M 65

M 70

10 km

10 km

10 km

10 km

10 km

10 km

10 km

10 km

10 km

1 Jakob
2 Henrik
3 Johan
4 Andres
5 Petter
6 Anders

1 Mengis
2 Per
Gabriel

1 Jonas
2 Mikael
3 Jonas
4 Terje
5 Jimmy
6 Kent
7 Nicklas

1 Hans

2 Kenneth
3 Benny
4 Anders
5 Stefan
6 Lars

7 Per

8 Anders
9 Gert

1 Joakim
2 Stig

3 Ove

4 Hakan
5 Séren
6 Bo

1 Tauno

2 Peter

3 Ove

4 Dag

5 Torbjorn

1 Bengt

1KG
Jan

1 Jan
2 Arne

Nilsson
Eknor
Ingjald
Treilman
Boman
Lindin

Habte
Malmcrona
Andersson

Rosengren
Nornvik
Ohrn
Kristiansen
Holm
Johansson
Oskarsson

Persson
Karlsson
Frost
Malmskar
Skytt
Karlsson
Kungsberger
Edlund
Altskog

Oskarsson
Jonsson
Blomberg
Broman
Spjuth
Wilhelmsson

Mertala
Comét
Karasiak
Rydén
Kjellén

Nilsson

Agartsson
Norén

Myrtorp
Evertsson

84
83
87
78
83
83

77
75
75

72
69
69
68
68
68
68

66
66
65
67
63
64
65
64
63

61
62
58
62
61
60

53
56
53
53
56

49

47
47

41
41

Orebro AIK
Orebro AIK
IF Start

Ostansjo SK
Orebro AIK
Orebro AIK

Ostansjo SK
Ostansjo SK
Ostansjo SK

KFUM Orebro
Glanshammars IF
IF Start

Ostansjo SK

Laxa OK
Ostansjo SK
Ostansjo SK

Glanshammars IF
Asbro GolF
Ostansjo SK
Aspa IK

Ostansjo SK
Ostansjo SK
Ostansjo SK
Ostansjo SK
Asbro GolF

IFK Nora

Laxa OK
Glanshammars IF
Ostansjo SK
Aspa IK

Asbro GolF

IF Start

IFK Nora
Asbro GolF
Ostansjo SK
Ostansjo SK

Skollersta IF

Ostansjo SK
Kvismaredalens IF

Brohyttans IF
Storadalens SK

37.17,0
38.50,0
40.29,3
40.39,3
48.28,1
50.33,5

41.07,4
41.25,9
DNS

37.32,7
43.04,9
43.33,8
45.52,6
48.46,1
50.00,5
55.43,5

39.24,9
42.17,3
43.42,7
43.56,8
47.19,3
47.24,7
47.49,1
50.10,0
55.49,6

44.11,8
47.19,4
47.33,5
49.12,0
50.36,9
58.10,8

41.54,1
45.35,4
46.33,8
51.03,3
61.53,0

50.52,3

48.11,4
DNS

53.44,9
65.47,6



Samlad lista distansvis

1,5 km

3 km

5 km

P11
P11
P11
P11
F9
P11
P9
F9
F1l1
P11
P11
P11
P7
P9
P9
P11
P9
P9
F9
F11
F9
F9
F11
F11
F9
P11
F1l1
F11
P7
P7
F9
F7
P7
P11

F 15
P15
P15
P13
P13
F13
F13
F13
P13
P13

Motion
Motion

1 Ruben
2 Valter
3 Simon
4 Rasmus
5 lIris

6 Robin
7 Emil

8 Ellen

9 Alva
10 Filip
11 Erik

12 Albert
13 Robin
14 Emil
15 Noel
16 Liam
17 Filip
18 Hugo
19 Hilda
20 Hanna
21 Amanda
22 Lisa

23 Agnes
24 Stina
25 Stina
26 Olle
27 Signe
28 Paulina
29 Gustav
30 Emanuel
31 Emilia
32 Elsa

Alvar
Erik

1 Esther

2 Simon

3 David

4 Adam

5 Viktor

6 Linnea

7 Alice
Amanda
David
Mans

1 Hakan
2 Jan Ove

Sandén
Pettersson
Gustafsson
Franzén
Sandén
Gustafsson
Larsson
Landin
Svensson
Hultin
Lofstedt
Melander
Helmersson
Blomberg
Helmersson
Rosorn
Kindgren
Ohrn
Jonsson
Pettersson
Sjodin

Fogel
Carlsson
Fogel
Eriksson
Pettersson
Bjurstrom
Savhammar
Carlsson
Savhammar
Nilsson
Gustavsson
Jonsson
Berzelius

Sandén
Lundgqvist
Andersson
Bergvall
Carlsson
Oskarsson
Kungsberger
Magnusson
Berzelius
Bergvall

Andersson
Lamgren

.01
.02
.01
.02
.04

.04

.01
.02
.01

.06

.04

.03
.04
.03
.01
.04
.03
.02
.01
.03

.02
.02
.06
.06
.04

.06
.02

.00
.00

97
99

.00
.00

99

82
56

Stocksaters IF
OK Tisaren
Ostansjo SK
Fellingsbro AIK
Stocksaters IF
Ostansjo IF
Stocksaters IF

Ostansjo SK
Ostansjo IF
KFUM Orebro
Ostansjo IF

OK Tisaren
Glanshammars IF
OK Tisaren
Ostansjo IF

IF Start
Ostansjo SK
Ostansjo SK
OK Tisaren
Ostansjo SK
Ostansjo SK
Ostansjo SK
Glanshammars IF
Ostansjo IF
Ostansjo SK
Ostansjd SK
Ostansjo SK
Ostansjd SK
Ostansjo SK
Svennevads IF
Ostansjo SK

IF Spartacus

Stocksaters IF
Garphyttans IF
Ostansjd SK
Ostansjo SK
Ostansjo IF
Ostansjo SK
Ostansjd SK
Ostansjo SK

IF Spartacus
Ostansjo IF

Lesjofors jogging
SK Ornen

6.22,4
6.41,6
6.42,1
7.04,5
7.10,8
7.15,4
7.15.0
7.21,9
7.24,7
7.26,9
7.27,3
7.35,1
7.36,4
7.39,5
7.48,9
8.04,7
8.04,9
8.08,9
8.09,5
8.15,7
8.19,3
8.20,6
8.34,9
8.41,3
8.47,0
8.51,8
9.11,3
9.37,7
10.03,7
10.14,0
10.36,9
10.54,5
DNS
DNS

13.07,3
13.39,4
13.50,2
15.56,2
16.18,7
21.14,4
24.02,3

DNS

DNS

DNS

21.08,5
23.33,1



10 km

Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
Motion
P17
F17
Motion

M
M 40
M
M
M 40
M 40
K 40

LKL

M 40
M 40
M 40
K40
K
Motion
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40

EGEGEGIE

M 40
M 40

M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40

3 Erica

4 Daniela

5 Sara

6 Anna-Birgitta

7 Matti

8 Jenny

9 Dan

10 Eva

11 Bosse

12 Johanna

13 Fredrik

14 Emil

15 Evelin
Gote

1 Jakob
2 Jonas
3 Per
4 Henrik
5 Hans
6 Jonas
7 Lotta
8 Johan
9 Andres
10 Mengis
11 Per
12 Tauno
13 Kenneth
14 Mikael
15 Mikaela
16 Josefin
17 Niklas
18 Jonas
19 Benny
20 Anders
21 Joakim
22 Antje
23 Emil
24 Anton
25 Adam
26 Oriku
27 Peter
28 Terje
29 Annika
30 Ove
31 Stefan
32 Stig
33 Lars
34 Ove
35 Per

Bjarmark
Bjarmark
Bjurstrom
Gustavsson
Jokikokko
Bergvall-Malmcrona
Pettersson
Edstrom
Engborg
Kaikkonen
Savhammar
Lennartsson
Bergvall
Andersson

Nilsson
Rosengren
Karlsson
Eknor
Persson
Johansson
Lennartsson
Ingjald
Treilman
Habte
Malmcrona
Mertala
Karlsson
Nornvik
Kemppi
Gerdevag
Hasselwander
Ohrn

Frost
Malmskar
Oskarsson
Torstensson
Franzén
Lundgqvist
Gillman
Randonkir
Comét
Kristiansen
Larsson
Karasiak
Skytt
Jonsson
Karlsson
Blomberg
Kungsberger

70
97
71
64
53
74
70
59
55
86
75
96
96
42

84
72
98
83
66
64
69
87
78
77
75
53
66
69
73
81
79
69
65
67
61
75
95
97
97
98
56
68
84
53
63
62
64
58
65

Asbro GolF
Asbro GolF
Ostansjo SK
Svennevads IF
Motala AlF
Ostansjo SK

Fellingsbro
Helleforsdata

IF Gota

Ostansjo SK
Ostansjo SK
Ostansjo SK
Lesjofors jogging

Orebro AIK
KFUM Orebro
Svennevads IF
Orebro AIK
Glanshammars IF
Karlskoga LCK
KFUM Orebro
IF Start
Ostansjo SK
Ostansjo SK
Ostansjo SK

IF Start

Asbro GolF
Glanshammars IF
Orebro AIK
KFUM Orebro
Narkes Kil

IF Start
Ostansjd SK
Aspa IK

IFK Nora
KFUM Orebro
Fellingsbro AIK
Garphyttans IF
Garphyttans IF
Hallefors LK
IFK Nora
Ostansjo SK
Orebro AIK
Asbro GolF
Ostansjd SK
Laxa OK
Ostansjo SK
Glanshammars IF
Ostansjo SK

24.05,2
24.36,3
25.14,1
26.22,0
26.45,1
27.58,8
28.03,1
29.09,6
30.13,0
30.19,4
32.30,2
32.51,1
41.24,4

DNS

37.17,0
37.32,7
38.48,3
38.50,0
39.24,9
39.28,9
40.24,9
40.29,3
40.39,3
41.07,4
41.25,9
41.54,1
42.17,3
43.04,9
43.06,9
43.12,2
43.14,2
43.33,8
43.42,7
43.56,8
44.11,8
44.44,3
44.53,5
44.58,1
44.58,1
45.05,5
45.35,4
45.52,6
45.56,6
46.33,8
47.19,3
47.19,4
47.24,7
47.33,5
47.49,1



M
M 40
M
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 40
M
M 40
M 40
M 40
Motion
K40
Motion
Motion
K40
M 40
Motion
Motion
K40
M 40
M 40
K 40
M 40
Motion
Motion
M 40
Motion
K 40
Motion
M 40
K40
K 40
Motion
K 40
K40
M
M 40
Motion
K 40

36 Andreas
37 KG
38 Petter
39 Jimmy
40 Hakan
41 Kent
42 Anders
43 Anders
44 Soéren
45 Bengt
46 Dag
47 Goran
48 Tina
49 Robert
50 Mats
51 Karin
52 Jan
53 Gunnar
54 Linda
55 Birgitta
56 Nicklas
57 Gert
58 Susanne
59 Bo
60 Niklas
61 Markus
62 Torbjorn
63 Helena
64 Therese
65 Carolina
66 Arne
67 Carina
68 Petra
69 Jonas
70 Ingegerd
71 Anna-Lena
Gabriel
Jan
Angelica
Gun

Jonsson
Agartsson
Boman
Holm
Broman
Johansson
Edlund
Lindin
Spjuth
Nilsson
Rydén
Ragnarsson
Forsberg
Landin
Franzén
Fogelqvist
Myrtorp
Edstrom
Westling
Jansson
Oskarsson
Altskog
Nyman
Wilhelmsson
Eriksson
Edholm
Kjellén
Pettersson
Altskog
Kindgren
Evertsson
Wahlstrom
Eckel
Karlsson
Eklund
Bergstrom
Andersson
Norén
Bister
Karlsson

90
47
83
68
62
68
64
83
61
49
53
60
66

65
60
41
54
82
42
68
63
64
60
79
74
56
76
64
77
41
61
57
74
41
57
75
47
81
42

Laxa OK
Ostansjo SK
Orebro AIK
Laxa OK
Ostansjo SK
Ostansjo SK
Ostansjo SK
Orebro AIK
Aspa IK
Skollersta IF
Ostansjo SK
Lindesberg
Storaddalens SK

Fellingsbro AIK
Asbro GolF
Brohyttans IF
Fellingsbro
Orebro
Storadalens SK
Ostansjo SK
Asbro GolF
Ostansjo SK
Asbro GolF
Ammeberg

OK Tisaren
Ostansjo SK

Asbro GolF

Storadalens SK
Aspa IK
Aspa IK

Brohyttans IF
Natures Running
Ostansjo SK
Kvismaredalens IF

Aspa IK

47.56,9
48.11,4
48.28,1
48.46,1
49.12,0
50.00,5
50.10,0
50.33,5
50.36,9
50.52,3
51.03,3
51.21,2
51.47,0
51.47,4
53.13,1
53.13.0
53.44,9
53.55,2
54.42,0
54.51,9
55.43,5
55.49,6
57.20,7
58.10,8
59.14,4
60.17,3
61.53,0
63.47,6
64.22,4
65.20,4
65.47,6
65.58,0
70.34,7
70.53,9
88.35,0
96.33,0
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DNS

DNS
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